
 

September 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

ALL 

3 

Beast, Lum, Cogs, 

MP, Bab, 

Madame, Chip 

4 

Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou 

5 6 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

ALL 

9 

Belle, Lum, Cogs, 

MP, Chip, Bab, 

Madame, Maids, 

SE 

10 

Belle, Gaston, LF, 

Lefou 

11 

Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou, LF, NV, 

MD’A 

12 13 

ALL - Mandatory 

Choreo Day 

9:00am-3:00pm 

14 

 

 

 

 

15   Belle, Beast, 

Lum, Cogs, MP, 

Chip, Bab, 

Madame, Maids, 

SE 

16 

Gaston, Lefou, LF, 

VE 

17   Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou, LF, 

Maurice, Nar, 

MD’A, VE 

18   Belle, Beast, 

Maurice, Cogs, 

Lum, Bab, MP, 

Chip, OBW, Nar, 

Madame, Gaston,  

19 

PRODUCTION 

FEE DUE 

20 

21 

 

 

 

 

22 

Lum, MP, Bab, 

Lefou, LF 

23 

Belle, Lum, MP, 

Chip, Cogs, Bab, 

Madame, Maids, 

SE 

24 

Belle, Beast, 

Gaston, Cogs, 

Madame, Chip 

25 

Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou, LF, MD’A, 

VE 

26 27 

28 

 

 

 

 

29   Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou, Maurice, 

LF, OBW, Nar, 

Beast, Lum, Cogs, 

Bab, MP, VE 

30 

MP, Belle, Beast, 

Lum, Cogs, Chip, 

Bab, Madame, 

Maurice, Wolves 

    

 

Abbreviated Names 

 

MP = Mrs. Potts​ Cogs = Cogsworth​ LF = La Fille de la Ville 1, La Fille de la Villes 2, La Fille de la Ville 3​ Bab = Babette 

Madame = Madame de la Grande Bouche​ OBW = Old Beggar Woman/Enchantress​ MD’A = Monsieur D’Arque​ Nar = Narrator 

Lum = Lumiere​ SE = Servant Ensemble​ VE = Villager Ensemble 

 

NV = Named Villagers = Aristocratic Lady, Baker, Sausage Curl Girl, Hatseller, Lady with Baby, Bookseller, Lady with Cane, Fishmonger, Milkmaid, 

Egg Seller, Candle Seller, Female Villager, Male Villager, Butcher, Villager 1, Villager 2, Villager 3 



 

October 

 

 

 

 

 

  1   Belle, Gaston, 

Lefou, LF, Beast, 

Lum, Cogs, Bab, 

Madame, Wolves, 

Maurice, MP, VE 

2   Belle, Beast, 

Lum, Cogs, Bab, 

Nar, Madame, 

MP, Chip, Wolves, 

Gaston, Lefou, 

MD’A, Maids, SE 

3 4 

5 

 

 

 

 

6  Beast, Gaston, 

Lefou, Chip, MP, 

Lum, Bab, Cogs, 

Madame, Maids, 

Villager 2,  

Others TBA 

7    

NO REHEARSAL 

8th Grade 

Auditions for All 

School Musical 

8 

ALL 

9 

ALL 

PROGRAM ADS 

DUE 

10 11 

12 

 

 

13 

ALL 

14 

ALL 

15 16 17 18 

19 

 

 

 

20 

ALL 

Rehearsals end at 

7PM 

21 

ALL 

22 

ALL 

23 

ALL 

24 25 

26 

 

27 

ALL 

28 

ALL 

29 

ALL 

30 

ALL 

31  

 

November 

      1 

2 

 

 

 

3 

ALL 

4 

ALL 

With Makeup/Hair 

5 

ALL 

6 

SHOW NIGHT 

Call time: 5pm 

7 

SHOW NIGHT 

Call time: 5pm 

CAST PARTY 

8 

SHOW NIGHT 

Call time: 5pm 

 

 

 

 



A Closer Look at the Schedule 

Wednesday, Sept 3 

   CALLED: Beast, Lum, Cogs, MP, Madame, 

Chip 

Table Work - 3:00-4:15 

Music - 4:30-6:00 

   Home Tag, Be Our Guest, Something There,  

   Human Again, Beauty and the Beast, Finale 

Thursday, Sept 4 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou 

Table Work - 3:00-4:15 

Music - 4:30-6:00 

   Belle, Home Tag, Gaston, Gaston Reprise, 

Something There, The Mob Song, Finale 

Monday, Sept 8 

   CALLED: ALL 

Table Work - 3:00-3:30 

Music - 3:45-6:00 

   Be Our Guest, Human Again, Belle, Gaston,     

   The Mob Song, Finale 

Tuesday, Sept 9 

   CALLED: Belle, Lum, Cogs, MP, Chip, Bab,  

   Madame, Maids, SE 

Dance - 3:00-6:00 

   Be Our Guest 

Wednesday, Sept 10 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, LF, Lefou 

Blocking - 3:00-3:45 

   Belle’s Cottage, Gaston Reprise 

Music - 3:45-5:15 

   Belle, Belle Reprise, Home, Gaston, Gaston  

   Reprise, Home Reprise 

Blocking - 5:15-6:00 

   Belle Reprise, Home 

Thursday, Sept 11 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou, LF, NV,  

   MD’A 

Table Work - 3:00-3:45 

Music - 4:00-5:00 

   Belle, The Mob Song 

Blocking - 5:00-6:00 

   Belle 

Saturday, Sept 13 

   CALLED: ALL 

Mandatory Choreography Day - 

9:00am-3:00pm 

Monday, Sept 15 

   CALLED: Belle, Beast, Lum, Cogs, MP,  

   Chip, Bab, Madame, Maids, SE 

Blocking - 3:00-3:30 

   27-31, 65 

Music - 3:45-4:45 

   Be Our Guest, Something There, Human  

   Again, Finale 

Blocking - 4:45-5:15 

   100-102 

Run - 5:15-6:00 

   Be Our Guest 

Tuesday, Sept 16 

   CALLED: Gaston, Lefou, LF, VE 

Dance - 3:00-6:00 

   Gaston 

Wednesday, Sept 17 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou, LF, Maurice,  

   Nar, MD’A, VE 

Blocking - 3:00-4:30 

   15-18, Scene 10, 89-91, Gaston 

Music - 4:30-5:15 

   Belle, Gaston, The Mob Song, Finale 

Blocking - 5:15-6:00 

   89-91, Gaston, The Mob Song 

Thursday, Sept 18 

   CALLED: Belle, Beast, Maurice, Lum, COgs,  

   Bab, MP, Chip, Madame, Nar, OBW, Gaston 

Blocking - 3:00-4:15 

   Prologue, Fight in the West Wing, Stranger  

   in the House, Maurice and the Beast, Home  

   Tag, 63-64, 87-89 

Blocking - 4:30-6:00 

   48-52, 67-68, Something There, 83-84,  

   Home Reprise 

Monday, September 22 

   CALLED: Lum, MP, Bab, Lefou, LF 

Table Work - 3:00-6:00 



 

Tuesday, Sept 23 

   CALLED: Belle, Lum, MP, Chip, Cogs, Bab,  

   Madame, Maids, SE 

Dance - 3:00-6:00 

   Human Again 

Wednesday, Sept 24 

   CALLED: Belle, Beast, Gaston, Cogs,  

   Madame, Chip 

Table Work - 3:00-6:00 

Thursday, Sept 25 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou, LF, MD’A,  

   VE 

Blocking - 3:00-3:45 

   The Mob Song 

Music - 3:45-4:15 

   Belle, Gaston, The Mob Song, Finale 

Blocking - 4:30-6:00 

   The Mob Song, Belle 

Monday, Sept 29 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou, Maurice, LF,  

   OBW, Nar, Beast, Lum, Cogs, Bab, MP, VE 

Run - 3:00-5:00 

   Pg. 1-22 

Music Review - 5:00-6:00 

   Belle, Belle Reprise, Home, Gaston, Gaston 

   Reprise, The Mob Song, Finale 

Tuesday, Sept 30 

   CALLED: MP, Belle, Beast, Lum, Cogs,  

   Chip, Bab, Madame, Maurice, Wolves 

Dance - 3:00-6:00 

   Beauty and the Beast, Into the Forest, Wolf  

   Attack 

Wednesday, Oct 1 

   CALLED: Belle, Gaston, Lefou, LF, Beast,  

   Lum, Cogs, Madame, Bab, MP, Maurice,  

   Wolves, VE 

Run - 3:00-6:00 

   Pg. 18-47 

Thursday, Oct 2 

   CALLED: Belle, Beast, Lum, Cogs, Bab,  

   Madame, MP, Chip, Nar, Gaston, Lefou, 

MD’A, Wolves, Maids, SE 

Run - 3:00-4:00 

   Pg. 48-89 

Music Review - 4:00-4:45 

   Home Tag, Be Our Guest, Something There,  

   Human Again, Beauty and the Beast, Home  

   Reprise, Finale 

Run - 5:00-6:00 

   Pg. 48-89 

Monday, Oct 6 

    CALLED: Beast, Gaston, Lefou, Chip, MP,  

   Lum, Bab, Cogs, Madame, Villager 2, Maids,  

   Others TBA 

Dance/Blocking - 3:00-6:00 

   The Battle, Transformation 

Tuesday, Oct 7 

    

Wednesday, Oct 8 

   CALLED ALL 

Run - 3:00-6:00 

   Pg. 90-103 

Thursday, Oct 9 - Program Ads Due 

   CALLED: ALL 

Run - 3:00-6:00 

   Full Show 

Monday, Oct 13 

   CALLED: ALL 

Run - 3:00-4:30 

   Act 1 

Run - 4:30-6:00 

   Act 1 - OFF BOOK 

 

 

 



 

Tuesday, Oct 14 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - 3:00-4:30 

   Act 2 

Run - 4:30-6:00 

   Act 2 - OFF BOOK 

Monday, Oct 20 

   CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Tuesday, Oct 21 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Wednesday, Oct 22 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Thursday, Oct 23 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Monday, Oct 27 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Tuesday, Oct 28 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Wednesday, Oct 29 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Thursday, Oct 30 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW 

Monday, Nov 3 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW with Costumes 

Tuesday, Nov 4 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW with 

Costumes/hair/Make-Up 

Wednesday, Nov 5 

  CALLED: ALL 

Run - FULL SHOW with 

Costumes/hair/Make-Up 

Thursday, Nov 6 

   CALL TIME 5PM 

Friday, Nov 7 - Cast Party 

 CALL TIME 5PM 

Saturday, Nov 8 

 CALL TIME 5PM 

 


